ISU2U

Item/Model
GVW kg
Weight
Chassis weight  kg(#9)
Length mm
Width mm
Height mm
Dimensions Wheelbase mm
Front mm
Track
Rear mm
Ground Clearance mm
Type
Displacement c.c.
Engine Power PS/rpm (Net)
Torque N-m/rpm (Net)

Compression Ratio
Fuel Tank L
Type
Transimissior Gear Ratio
Final Gear Ratio
Clutch
Max. Speed km/h
Performance Gradeability tan 8%
Min.Turning Radium
Suspension Front / Rear
Battery V/AH
:lectric Syste

Generator VIA

Brake system
Brake

Type
Tire Front Wheel / Rear Wheel

1. The model meets the EURO 5 environment requlation.

LT134PL5

14,500
4,730

11,175
2,464
1,800
5,700
1,966
1793

300

6HK1ES5N Four cycle, water cooled, OHC, Diesel, direct injection

with turbo charger intercooler
7,790
240/2,400
706(Approx.72kg-m)/1,450
17.5
200
Forward 6, Reverse 1
6.615/4.095/2.358/1.531/1.000/0.722/Reverse6.615
5.857
Dry single plate
109
35
9.88
parabolic leaf spring with hydraulic shock absorber
12/150 x 2
24/120

Hydraulic vacuum assisted dual circuit, Exhaust brake, ABS

Front Drum, Rear Drum

295/80R22.5

2. Catalogue is only for reference, the actual specification follows by the physical car.
3. Company has the right to modify or terminate the specfication of products without any advanced notification.
4. The GVW can be varied by different bodies and specfications that follows the safety standard of Ministry of Transportation.



