ISUZULT BUS

-Bus Chassis-

			-Dus Ullassis-	
Item/Model			LT134PL5	
Weight	GVW	kg	14,500	
	Chassis weig	lht kg(約)	4,730	
Dimensions	Length	mm	11,175	
	Width	mm	2,464	
	Height	mm	1,800	
	Wheelbase	mm	5,700	
		ront mm	1,966	
	Track F	Rear mm	1793	
	Ground Clearancemm		300	
Engine	Туре		6HK1E5N Four cycle, water cooled, OHC, Diesel, direct injection with turbo charger intercooler	
	Displacemen	t c.c.	7,790	
	Power	PS/rpm (Net)	240/2,400	
	Torque	N-m/rpm (Net)	706(Approx.72kg-m)/1,450	
	Compression Ratio		17.5	
	Fuel Tank	L	200	
Fransimission	Туре		Forward 6, Reverse 1	
	Gear Ratio		6.615/4.095/2.358/1.531/1.000/0.722/Reverse6.615	
	Final Gear Ratio		5.857	
Clutch			Dry single plate	
Performance	Max. Speed	km/h	109	
	Gradeability	tan θ%	35	
	Min.Turning Radium		9.88	
Suspension	Front / Rear		parabolic leaf spring with hydraulic shock absorber	
Electric Syste	Battery	V/AH	12/150 x 2	
	Generator	V/A	24/120	
Brake	Brake system		Hydraulic vacuum assisted dual circuit, Exhaust brake, ABS	
	Туре		Front Drum, Rear Drum	
Tire	Front Wheel / Rear Wheel		295/80R22.5	

The model meets the EURO 5 environment regulation.
Catalogue is only for reference, the actual specification follows by the physical car.
Company has the right to modify or terminate the specification of products without any advanced notification.
The GVW can be varied by different bodies and specifications that follows the safety standard of Ministry of Transportation.